

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4566/2019
CNR: RJHC020616902019 | URN: CRLMP / 8307U / 2019

Raghuveer Singh @ Vikram Singh S/o Mool Singh B/c Rajput

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shubham Bhati with Ms. Bhumika Jain and Ms. Varnali PUrohit
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr. Rampal Sharma, IO, SHO PS Sarwad, District Ajmer Mr. Farooq Ahmed

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

29/07/2026

Pursuant to the last order dated 16.07.2026 passed by this Court, the case diary has been produced by the Investigating Officer.

The Public Prosecutor is directed to retain the case diary till next date for perusal of this Court.

List on 10.08.2026. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

The Investigating Officer is not required to appear before the Court on the next date.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J